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38429 POOL 413 08/01/2019

2024HX Base Yr

2787 SW MAYO RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,046 128.4668 143.88 438,258 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2050

BAS 2,050 100 2,050 203,518

FEP 200 80 160 15,884

FEP 280 80 224 22,238

FGR 552 55 304 30,181

FSP 162 40 65 6,453

FSP 266 40 106 10,523

FSP 342 40 137 13,601

3,852 3,046 302,398

BAS= W27 FEP= N10 FEP= N14 W20 FSP= W14 S19 E14 N19$ S14 E20$
W20 S10 E20$ W20 N2 W5 S2 W16 FGR=  W24 S23 E24 N23$ S23 E12
S10 E1FSP= S12 E42 N12 W8 S6 W27 N6 W7$ E7 FSP= S6E27 N6 W27$
E36 N7E12 N26$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 448.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 627

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 36 720.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 0 0 3 100 3,240

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,500

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 900

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 900

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 900

9 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,000

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400
11,967

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.18 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 11,000.00 8,250.00 42,735
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11 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,600

12 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

13 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 448.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2020 2020 3 91 28,538

14 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 702.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,106

32,444


